PROMO PRODUCTS

PRESS PRINTS & POSTERS

SIZE

4X6

oX/

o X3

8X10

8.o5X11

9X12

10X13

10X15

11X14

117/

MIN RES

S00x750

25X

/50x1000

1000x1250

1062X135775

1125x1500

1250x1625

1250x1875

1375x1750

|57 SX21 245

PRICE

$2.24
4set
$3.40
4set
$1.94
2set
$1.98
2set
$738
2set
$1.43

$1.71

$1.83

$1.99

$2.29

ATLANTA
ART SOLUTIONS

RATIO

2.5

5/

3.4

4.5

1117



