

# PRESS PRINTS & POSTERS

SIZE	MIN RES	PRICE	RATIO
4X6	500x750	\$2.24 4set	2:3
5X7	925x875	\$3.40 4set	5:7
6X8	750x1000	\$1.94 2set	3:4
8X10	1000x1250	\$1.98 2set	4:5
8.5X11	1062x1375	\$2.38 2set	~3:4
9X12	1125x1500	\$1.43	3:4
10X13	1250x1625	\$1.71	~2:3
10X15	1250x1875	\$1.83	2:3
11x14	1375x1750	\$1.99	~4:5
11x17	1375x2125	\$2.29	11:17